List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

October 17 & 18, 2012
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Ken Eakin
	Retired
	k.eakin2010@gmail.com
	724-683-6434

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	Ryan Vandermeulen
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	ryan.vandermeulen@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2705

	Tim Drake
	ASPEX
	timothy.drake@fei.com
	352-870-0225

	Jeff Jupp
	ASW Steel Inc.
	jeff.jupp@asw-steel.com
	905-328-1984

	Eric Holzombe
	ATI Allegheny Ludlum
	eric.holzombe@atimetals,.com
	724-681-3423

	Greg Popenhusen-Rowe
	ATI Allegheny Ludlum
	gregory.popenhusen-rowe@atimetals.com
	724-610-1256

	John Gambone
	ATI Casting Service
	john.gambone@atimetals.com
	219-393-0618

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	Eric Janoscrat
	Carpenter Latrobe
	ejanoscrat@cartech.com
	724-532-6339

	Greg Dowling
	Carpenter Latrobe
	gdowling@cartech.com
	724-532-6368

	Steven Prock
	Carpenter Latrobe
	sprock@cartech.com
	724-532-6488

	Brian Kunkel
	Carpenter Technology
	bkunkel@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Ed Zalenski
	Carpenter Technology
	ezalenski@cartech.com
	610-208-2556

	Travis Matthews
	Carpenter Technology
	tmatthews@cartech.com
	610-208-2407

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn Inc.
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	412-600-5238

	Scott MacLane
	Crucible Industries
	scott.maclane@crucible.com
	315-470-9298

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3023

	Brian Connell
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bconnell@elwd.com
	330-568-3040

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Ben Russo
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	brusso@elwd.com
	724-658-6783

	Chuck Fryman
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	cfryman@elwd.com
	724-467-2752

	Nicholas Belton
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	nbelton@elwd.com
	724-202-5130

	John Hammer
	Exochem Corporation
	jhammer@exochem.com
	440-725-5360

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns@exochem.com
	330-519-5959

	Jeff Weyant
	Fedmet Corporation 
	jweyant@fedmet.com
	410-688-5408

	Ovidiu Bogdan
	IndustrialSoft
	bogdan@castingsnet.com
	514-342-5833

	Angela Prinz
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	angela.prinz@lintorfereg.de
	+49-2102-3806-40

	Heiko Brauckhoff
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	heiko.brauckhoff@lintorfereg.de
	+49-172-2569664

	Lothar Pietschmann
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	lothar.pietschmann@lintorfereg.de
	+49-2102-3806-32

	Wayne Gerberick
	Magnesita
	wayne.gerberick@magnesita.com
	717-887-1428

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita
	bob.mascara@magnesita.com
	330-501-5151

	Von Richards
	Missouri S & T
	mvonlr@mst.edu
	573-341-4730

	Matt Krane
	Purdue University
	krane@purdue.edu
	765-494-4107

	Michael Pierce
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	mp@rammglobal.com
	239-430-7474

	Frank Hanna
	Snowshoe Refractories
	frank.hanna@firebricks.com
	570-295-4678

	Guillaume Viel
	Sorel Forge
	gviel@sorelforge.com
	450-746-4065

	Jean-Benoit Morin
	Sorel Forge
	jbmorin@sorelforge.com
	450-517-0107

	Louis-Philippe Lapierre
	Sorel Forge
	lplapierre@sorelforge.com
	450-517-0588

	Mark Suer
	Special Metals
	msuer@specialmetals.com
	304-526-9558

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.labanow@sandb.com
	440-288-3668

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge & Steel
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	412-431-8250

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge & Steel
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	412-431-8250

	Jim Davidson
	Timken
	james.davidson@timken.com
	330-224-3371

	Katie Bastine
	Timken
	katie.bastine@timken.com
	330-471-4796

	Carly Antonucci
	Timken
	carly.antonucci@timken.com
	908-347-0216

	Don Hurtuk
	Timken
	don.hurtuk@timken.com
	330-471-4232

	Nick Poulain
	Transvalor Americas
	nicolas.poulain@transvalor.com
	312-558-1782

	Bruno Castejon
	Transvalor Americas
	bruno.castejon@transvalor.com
	312-558-1781

	John Neal
	Vesuvius Metallurgica
	john.neal@metallurgicana.com
	330-509-1160


